
Automated Serial Permanent Charge-Out 
FD-5a (1-5-94) 

Date: 04/26/07 Time: 17:18 

Case ID: 

Description of Document: 

Type : OTHER 
Date : 04/16/07 
To : SAN FRANCISCO 
From : SAN FRANCISCO 
Topic: SQUAD SEMI-ANNUAL ACTIVITY REPORT, FROM 10/1/2006-3/31/2007 

Reason for Permanent Charge-Out: 

Serialized without uploading. Uploaded serial 47 

Employee: 

h6 
h7C 
h7 E 

b7E 

FBI012822 
ACLURM012708




